Creating a better future for You

MSET24 = 2xBB24 Brass bar 24x16mm2 +BBO0 DIN rail adapter

SKU

EAN

Color

Wire material

Cross-section min. (mm?)

Cross-section max. (mm?)

Input wire min. (mm?)
Input wire max. (mm?)
Output wire min. (mm?)
Output wire max. (mm?)
Number of connections
Nominal current (A)

Nominal voltage (V)

MAD2024B21
4744397018205
Black

Cu

1,5

16

1,5

16

1,5

16

44

63

690

Material Brass, polyamide PA6

Mounting method DIN rail

Item width (mm) 160

Item length (mm) 60

Item height (mm) 25

Item weight (g) 156

Tightening torque (Nm) 2,5Nm

IP rating IPOO
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